
(fiM) / IREL (India) Limited.
/ Rare Earths Division, / Udyogamandal— 683 501

Purchase order details for the month Of January- 2025

1

Tender No

GEM/2024/B/5ß6281

LPC No: 017/24-25

GEM/2024/B/5640190

LFC No: 018/24-25

GEM/2024/B/5598018

GEM/2024/B/5578915

LPC No: 020/24-25

LPC No: 021/24-25

LPC No: 019/24-25

LPC No: 026/24-25

LFC No: 025/24-25

2

ItenvNature of work

ForkliftSpares

Tea Vending Machine

Centrifugal Slurry Pump
Make Calama

PrxurementOf Air
conditioner

Oxygen and Acetylene Gas

and

Insaliation of MSFRP
Tank & ss tank

Prcurement Of paint

Procurement Of thinner,
primer and epoxy finish

paint

Prcx•urement Of

Polycarbonate sheets&
PVC Foam boards

MSStructural Steel

Affixing of glow sign
at various lcxation

Of plant and building.

3

Mode of

Tender
Enquiry

GeM

GeM

GeM

GeM

LPC

LPC

ITC

LPC

4

Date of

Pu blication
of NIT

22-11-2024

N.A

23-11-2024

N.A

12-11-2024

06-11-2024

N.A

N.A

N.A

N.A

5

Type of

Bidding
(Singlen
wo Bid

System)

Two Bid

Single

Two Bid

Single

Two Bid

Two Bid

Single

Single

Single

Single

Single

6 7

Last date of

receipt of
Nos oftender
tenders

received

09-12-2024

NSA

10-12-2024

N.A

10-12-2024

21-11-2024

N.A

N.A

N.A

2

3

1

3

2

5

3

2

3

2

2

8

Nos & names of parties

qualified after technical
evaluation

1

&luaretech Equipments
Private Limited

Kalathil Traders, might
Agencies, Zrika Traders

1

DN Enterprises

Aircol Enterprises, Global
Airtec, Gold Elixx

1

PænyaIndustrial Gases
Private Limited

3

Delta Control, Extol Wind

9

Nos & names of parties
not qualified after
technical ev aluation

1

Rishi Engineering

N.A

N.A

1

M2R Civilinfra Private
limited

2

ARP Industries, SunoyLimited, New Tech Engineers
Glass (India) Pvt Ltd

(OBC)

ThripthyHardwares, Ikk &
Boot Company

2

ThripthyHardwares, Deck &
Boot Company

3

Polymatz, Sadsang
Engineering Pvt.Ltd., Swathy

TradingCorporation

2

Premier Steel, PH Mohamad
Kunju & Brother

2

Cherupushpam DigitalPress,
Sign plus unlimited Ideas

Page I of 2

N.A

N.A

N.A

N.A

N.A

10

Whether
contract

awarded
to lowest
tenderer/E

valuated

Ll

Ll

Ll

11

Contract No & Date

GEMC-
51168773532060

Irrs•. 36151

dt02-01-2025

36131

dE01-01-00?5

GEMC-
511687713692914

111936153
dt.04-01-2025

36132
dt06-01-2025

GEMC-
511687770467142

Irrs:36166

dE08-01-2025

GEMC-
511687750638105

Irrs:36175

dt08-01-2025

36160
dt09-01-2025

36162
dt09-01-2025

36152
dL-09-01-2025

36168
dill-01-2025

36174
dt11-01-2025

12

Name of the

Contractor

SQUARETECH
EQUIPMENIS

PRIVATE LIMITED

Delight Agencies

D N ENTERPRISES

AIRCOL Enterprises

PEENYA
INDUSTRIAL GASES
PRIVATE LIMITED

DELTA CONTROL

1>ck & Boot Company

I-kk & Boot Company

Swathy Trading

P H Mohammed
Kunju and Brother

Sign Plus Unlimited
Ideas

13

Value of

Contract

14,800.00

74,340.00

37,000.00

49,036.08

19,278.40

78,907.20

14

Scheduleded
date of

completion

01-02-2025

31-01-2025

18-02-2025

16-01-2025

08-01-2026

19-03-2025

16-01-2025

16-01-2025

30-01-2025

14-01-2025

21-01-2025



Prxurement OfexteriorNo: 027/24-25
emulsion paint

Procurement of42AH
GEM/2024/B/5692137 SMF battery

ARC for supply Of Argon
GEM/2024/B/56(B601

Consumables for
Maintenance

GeM

Gehl

11-12-2024

14-11-2024

05-12-2024

Single

Two Bid

Two Bid

TWO Bid

N.A

26-12-2024

29-11-2024

NJ-12-2024

3

7

4

4

ThripthyHardware, Deck &
Boot Company, Fashion Paints

Edappally

Hykon India Limited,

Shubham Industries , Sree

Mathamman Industrial
Suppliers, Latta Innovations

Private Limited

2
The Gas Limited,

Peenya Industrial Gases
Private

2

Kerala Hardwares

Page 2 of 2

N.A

Agam Batteries Private
Limited, and

Controls Power System
Private Limited,

Enterprises

2

M2R Civilinfra Private
limited, Raja Agency

2

JP Project and Services,

Rishi Engineering
Assxiates

36176
dt13-01-2025

511687714926613
dt16-01-2025

GEMC-
511687777875055

LTS:36202
dt18-01-2025

GEMC-
511687708524731
dt21-01-2025

Fashion Paints

HYKON INDIA
LIMITED

THE SOUTHERN GAS

KERALA
HARDWARFS

1,36n.oo

34,995.04

335,652.60

20-01-2025

25-02-2025

18-01-2026

07-03-2025

CM (Technical)- Purchase


